Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 136
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Advanced Network
Management, Inc.
(143028101)

Alternative
Information
Systems
(143036431)

Alternative
Information
Systems
(143036431)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

Cablevision
Lightpath NJ LLC
(143013604)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

(BEN)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

Regional School
District 16
(122562)

Leaguers Early
Childhood
Development
Center
(16050407)

Milford

Exempted Village

School District
(129854)

NM

NY

NY

CT

NJ

2399033975

2399045184

2399045186

2399047121

2399036016

2399052633

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$134,453.31 to
$134,282.22 to agree with
the appli...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399045184.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Service/Product
Type for FRN Line Item
2399045186.003 was
modified from ...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399047121.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The dollars
requested were reduced
from $488,064.00 to
$456,888.00 to remove...

MR1:The Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399052633.005 was
modified from D...

$103,505.97

$248,357.01

$126,008.48

$11,615.77

$411,199.20

$105,172.29

$103,505.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$411,199.20

$105,172.29




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Cypress
Communication
Systems
(143049952)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Sarvicus LLC
(143050978)

United Systems,
Inc. (143004698)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

(BEN)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

San Antonio
Indep School
Dist (141544)

Hudson Indep
School District
(140785)

Miami Indep
School District
23 (140145)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

Albuquerque
School District
(143253)

NM

OK

NM

NM

NM

NM

2399034290

2399049577

2399050143

2399044487

2399031172

2399031638

2399031743

2399034041

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$569,167.40 to
$568,758.90 to agree with
the appli...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399049577.009 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399050143.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399044487.004 was
modified from Fees,...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399031172.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399031638.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399031743.001 was
modified from Wirel...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$423,798.14 to
$420,506.34 to agree with
the appli...

Amount

$455,007.12

$755,985.16

$144,879.94

$65,244.13

$254,535.38

$339,725.26

$92,675.57

$338,424.34

Amount

$455,007.12

$755,985.16

$144,879.94

$65,244.13

$254,535.38

$339,725.26

$92,675.57

$338,424.34
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