Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 136
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Advanced Network Management, Inc. (143028101)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399033975	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$134,453.31 to \$134,282.22 to agree with the appli	\$103,505.97	\$103,505.97
Alternative Information Systems (143036431)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2399045184	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399045184.003 was modifie	\$248,357.01	\$0.00
Alternative Information Systems (143036431)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2399045186	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399045186.003 was modified from	\$126,008.48	\$0.00
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Regional School District 16 (122562)	СТ	2399047121	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399047121.002 was modifie	\$11,615.77	\$0.00
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Leaguers Early Childhood Development Center (16050407)	NJ	2399036016	IA	Funded	MR1:The dollars requested were reduced from \$488,064.00 to \$456,888.00 to remove	\$411,199.20	\$411,199.20
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Milford Exempted Village School District (129854)	ОН	2399052633	IC	Funded	MR1:The Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399052633.005 was modified from D	\$105,172.29	\$105,172.29

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cypress Communication Systems (143049952)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399034290	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$569,167.40 to \$568,758.90 to agree with the appli	\$455,007.12	\$455,007.12
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)	TX	2399049577	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399049577.009 was modifie	\$755,985.16	\$755,985.16
Sarvicus LLC (143050978)	Hudson Indep School District (140785)	TX	2399050143	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399050143.001 was modifie	\$144,879.94	\$144,879.94
United Systems, Inc. (143004698)	Miami Indep School District 23 (140145)	OK	2399044487	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399044487.004 was modified from Fees,	\$65,244.13	\$65,244.13
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399031172	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399031172.002 was modifie	\$254,535.38	\$254,535.38
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399031638	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399031638.002 was modifie	\$339,725.26	\$339,725.26
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399031743	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399031743.001 was modified from Wirel	\$92,675.57	\$92,675.57
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Albuquerque School District (143253)	NM	2399034041	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$423,798.14 to \$420,506.34 to agree with the appli	\$338,424.34	\$338,424.34



Source: E-<u>rate</u> **Manager** E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, December 10th, 2025 at 08:19 AM CST